Borghesio Igor
Lanzafame Massimo
Pistis Gianluca
Antonietti Roberto
Puccio Giuseppe
Pezzuto Francesco
Gabetti Alessio
Rachello Nicola
Macello Enzo

Napoli Adriano
Portesan Riccardo
Santoro Antonio
Pallaria Marco

Vana Davide
Mazzotta Antonio
Feno Piero

Lasi Gian Franco
Losurdo Luigi
Moglia Valerio
Leone Giuseppe
Ricciuti Simone
Adragna Omar
Irenze Angelo
Cammarata Fabio
Bonomo Alessandro
Ozzello Valerio Mariano
Mammola Paolo
Coppola Nicola
Belia Silvano Andrea
lettito Carmelo
Giordano Fabio
Puddu Bruno
Ferrero Fabrizio
Scaturro Antonino
Porta Roberto
Lagussi Mauro
Giai-Arcota Franco
Mastrosimone Massimiliano
La Sala Roberto
Colacino Renato
Rosso Giovanni
Incampo Saverio

De Bartolo Alessandro
Massa Carlo

Carrieri Cosimo
Conti Antonino
Sasso Marco
Risiglione Romualdo
Castellaneta Vincenzo
Romano Morris
Gnan Marco

Demasi Graziano
Martinelli Giulio
Pasino Marino

COMITATO PROVINCIALE DI

TORINO

CLASSIFICA FINALE 22 CATEGORIA
AGGIORNATA AL 22 Luglio 2019

dopo la revisione della CTR

Prov.
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TO

Csb

D.L.F. CHIVASSO
BILLIARD SCHOOL
BRICOLLA A.S.D.
GOLDEN RIVER
CIRIE' EVER GREEN
BILLIARD SCHOOL
D.L.F. CHIVASSO
PARELLA
DIAMANTE A.S.D.
FREE TIME A.S.D.
DIAGONAL

IL BIRILLO UNO
CIRIE' EVER GREEN
CIRIE' EVER GREEN
IL FILOTTO

IL BIRILLO UNO
BILLIARD SCHOOL

IL FILOTTO

GOLDEN RIVER

LEO

IL BIRILLO UNO
BRICOLLA A.S.D.
LEO

F.G.S. A.S.D.

IL FILOTTO

ASD IL PALLINO

THE CANNIBAL A.S.D.
KURSAL CLUB ASD
SPORTING

D.L.F. CHIVASSO
DIAGONAL
BORGONUOVO A.S.D.
DIAGONAL

LEO

DIAMANTE A.S.D.
ACCADEMIA

F.G.S. A.S.D.
DIAGONAL
DIAGONAL

GOLDEN RIVER
KURSAL CLUB ASD
BORGONUOVO A.S.D.
OROPA

CLUB MASSAUA
L'ACCADEMIA A.S.D.
BILL TOP

LEO

BORGONUOVO A.S.D.
KURSAL CLUB ASD

MASTER POOL CLUB A.S.D.

IL BIRILLO UNO
L'ACCADEMIA A.S.D.
IL FILOTTO

BILLIARD SCHOOL

(o]

Punti
Totale
113,7 Promosso in 12 Cat
83 Promosso in 12 Cat
63,6 Promosso in 12 Cat
61,1 Promosso in 12 Cat
60,5 Promosso in 12 Cat
60,4 Promosso in 12 Cat
56,6
56,5
53
51,5 Promosso in 12 Cat
50,9
48
45
43,5
43,5
43,5
43,4
39,7
39,4
39,1
39
36,7
36,7
32
32
31,5
31,5
30,9
30,5
30,4
29,5
29,5
28,6
28
28
27,9
27,5
27
27
26,5
26,5
26
26
25,5
24,6
24,6
24,5
24,1
23,5
23
22,9
22,5
22,3
22

Note



Atleta

Bellucci Marco
Campanini Roberto
Civino Antonio
Cimino Goffredo
Barbieri Giuseppe
Gerace Leonardo
D'apolito Angelo
Cea Fernando
Telese Antonio
Tempesta Giambattista
Perotti Claudio
Mezzalira lvan
Napoli Salvatore
Surico Vito

Cetra Fabio

Cugno Bruno

Serra Giancarlo
Avanzo Enrico Nadir
Fiore Vincenzo
Pagliara Angelo
Mazza Alfredo

Di Biccari Giuseppe
Siracusano Davide
lovino Giuseppe
Pallaria Francesco
Intile Vito

Insogna Angelo
Dumassi Alberto
Floccari Antonino
Marino Michele
Samassa Paolo
Zacchei Eros
Baudino Ermanno
Colletto Silvio
Peloso Domenico
Viola Massimiliano
Di Pasquale Benvenuto
Liperoti Leo
Marrali Mario

De Santis Alessandro
Ribezzi Antonio Sandro
Brosio Carlo
Frenna Giuseppe
Cartolaro Roberto
Italiano Antonio
Barion Claudio
Lattanzio Giuseppe
Barretta Davide
Scassellati Michele
Rosso Giuseppe

Di Liso Savino
Agrano Giuseppe
Giacomelli Giulio
Trombatore Rosario
Vallelonga Rocco
Biasioli Antonio
D'angelo Marco
Lazzari Claudio
Amoruso Giuseppe
Gelsomino Claudio
Scire' Orazio Livio
Care' Antonio
Morra Alessio

Prov.
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Csb

IL BIRILLO UNO

KURSAL CLUB ASD

LA STECCA 3

NUOVO PARADISO A.S.D.
IL FILOTTO

L'ACCADEMIA A.S.D.

MASTER POOL CLUB A.S.D.

A.B.A.

MASTER POOL CLUB A.S.D.

A.B.A.
BORGONUOVO A.S.D.
IL BIRILLO UNO
KURSAL CLUB ASD
DIAGONAL
L'ACCADEMIA A.S.D.
A.B.A.

OROPA
L'ACCADEMIA A.S.D.
PARELLA

CLUB MASSAUA
GOLDEN RIVER
BORGONUOVO A.S.D.
DIAGONAL

F.G.S. A.S.D.

CIRIE' EVER GREEN
F.G.S. A.S.D.

PARELLA
L'ACCADEMIA A.S.D.

MASTER POOL CLUB A.S.D.

KURSAL CLUB ASD
KURSAL CLUB ASD

MASTER POOL CLUB A.S.D.

DIAMANTE A.S.D.
ACCADEMIA

LEO

DIAGONAL

IL BIRILLO UNO

LEO

IL BIRILLO UNO
PARELLA

NUOVO PARADISO A.S.D.
IL BIRILLO UNO

CLUB MASSAUA
NUOVO PARADISO A.S.D.
CLUB MASSAUA
L'ACCADEMIA A.S.D.
THE CANNIBAL A.S.D.
BORGONUOVO A.S.D.
ACCADEMIA

KURSAL CLUB ASD
BRICOLLA A.S.D.
ACCADEMIA

CLUB MASSAUA
KURSAL CLUB ASD
THE CANNIBAL A.S.D.
PARELLA

LEO

OROPA

FREE TIME A.S.D.
BILL TOP
L'ACCADEMIA A.S.D.
FREE TIME A.S.D.
DIAMANTE A.S.D.

N NN NNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNDNNNNNDNNNNNNNRNNNNNNNNDNNNNDNNRNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNDNDNNNNDNNNNDN

Punti
Totale
22
22
21,5
21,4
21
20,7
20
19,5
19,5
19,4
19,1
19
19
18,5
18,5
17,5
17,5
17,5
17,5
17,1
17
17
16,5
16,5
16
16
16
15,6
15,5
15
14,8
14,3
14
14
14
13,7
13,5
13,5
13,5
13,5
13,5
13,5
13
13
13
13
13
13
12,5
12,5
12,4
12
12
12
12
12
11,5
11,5
11,5
11
11
10,5
10,5

Note



Atleta

Gianfreda Pietro
Dell'angelo Antonio
Duva Felice

Paolini Andrea
Bevolo Maurizio
Esposito Velio
Cuciniello Renato
Lanza Roberto
Vaiana Salvatore
Giuliani Pier Luigi
Brando Egidio
Maiorano Matteo
Ferro Bruno

Rinaldi Giuseppe
Ballor Bruno Paolo Pietro
Alioto Daniele
Rastello Vittorio
Celestri Luigi

Girardi Giulio

Cinus Ignazio
Stanizzi Santo

Di Piazza Giuseppe
Sansiveri Paolo
Citterio Valter
Stasolla Michele Angelo Vito
Catalano Davide
larrusso Francesco
Aliberti Giuseppe
Amianti Luigi

Lo Vetere Francesco
Fiorina Piero
Nacchia Costantino
Marasco Vincenzo
Torrini Enrico
Moratto Davide
Melis Gian Paolo
Pittro Antonio
Fiorina Sergio
Castrovilli Michele
Merlo Alberto Pietro
Binatti Marcellino
Cucinelli Luigi
Cavalieri Sergio
Porticelli Rolando Gioacchino
Lanza Andrea Maria
Puopolo Gerardo

Di Folco Costantino
Beccaletto Leonardo
Piccioni Gianluca
Palma Domenico
Fortunato Francesco
Pizzonia Vincenzo
Masiello Bruno
lovino Luigi
Tagliano Massimo
Rizzo Marco

Rongo Edoardo
Zurviello Daniele
Roselli Francesco
Martorana Salvatore
Lambiase Aldo
Raviola Alberto
Carle Gilberto

Prov.
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Csb

MASTER POOL CLUB A.S.D.

DIAMANTE A.S.D.
BRASIL
DIAGONAL
ACCADEMIA

IL BIRILLO UNO
D.L.F. CHIVASSO

MASTER POOL CLUB A.S.D.

KURSAL CLUB ASD
KURSAL CLUB ASD
ASD IL PALLINO
GOLDEN RIVER
L'ACCADEMIA A.S.D.
IL BIRILLO UNO

IL BIRILLO UNO
DIAGONAL

CLUB MASSAUA
CIRIE' EVER GREEN
OROPA

A.B.A.

LEO

BORGONUOVO A.S.D.
BILL TOP
ACCADEMIA

NUOVO PARADISO A.S.D.

IL BIRILLO UNO
KURSAL CLUB ASD
GOLDEN RIVER
DIAMANTE A.S.D.
IL BIRILLO UNO
ACCADEMIA
ACCADEMIA

FREE TIME A.S.D.
ASD IL PALLINO
DIAGONAL
L'ACCADEMIA A.S.D.
BRICOLLA A.S.D.
ACCADEMIA
D.L.F. CHIVASSO
IL FILOTTO

IL BIRILLO UNO

NUOVO PARADISO A.S.D.

BORGONUOVO A.S.D.
KURSAL CLUB ASD

MASTER POOL CLUB A.S.D.

CIRIE' EVER GREEN
FREE TIME A.S.D.
L'ACCADEMIA A.S.D.
BRICOLLA A.S.D.

LA STECCA 3
DIAGONAL
DIAGONAL

F.G.S. A.S.D.

F.G.S. A.S.D.

LEO

IL BIRILLO UNO
BORGONUOVO A.S.D.
ACCADEMIA

A.B.A.

ASD IL PALLINO

IL BIRILLO UNO
DIAMANTE A.S.D.
DIAMANTE A.S.D.
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Punti
Totale
10,5

oo

Lo uuuuuou oo oo oo oo o o o oo

b

Note



Atleta

Cocco Antonio
Mastrorocco Antonio
Anzalone Pietro
Privitera Francesco
Febbraro Francesco
Tribolo Giacomo Lino
Buonaccordo Antonio
Morgigno Francesco
Bisignano Domenico
Mortara Paolo
Scrivano Pietro

Perri Giuseppe

Da Pieve Endrio
Vegetti Roger
Repetto Dilvio
Pirrello Mario
Diamante Pier Aldo
Diforti Silvio

Scafato Daniele Aniello
Cerutti Domenico
Erta Giulio

Bertaggia Adamo
Fornuto Donato
Gabeto Piero
Mottino Costanzo Paolo
Santero Danilo

Vici Franco Oscarre Attilio
Sipione Corrado
Colazzo Francesco
Arena Maurizio
Cantello Carlo

Pirito Giovanni
Fiorina Celestino
Calabrese Giuseppe
Lionello Vittorio
Benedetto Giovanni Battista
Pansa Luigi

Vigneri Giovanni
Augello Angelo
Vurchio Mauro
Papagni Sergio

Alessi Salvatore
Gandini Gherardo
laco' Rosolino
Giagnotti Angelo
Ariemma Francesco
Arese Davide
Stropparo Andrea
Dominin Aldo
Leonetti Luigi

De Giovanni Biagio
Genna Antonino
Demaria Luciano

Prov.
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Csb

IL BIRILLO UNO
ILFILOTTO

SPORTING

SPORTING

PARELLA

ALL GAMES

A.B.A.

DIAGONAL

ASD IL PALLINO
BORGONUOVO A.S.D.
BILLIARD SCHOOL
SPORTING

IL BIRILLO UNO
ACCADEMIA

BILL TOP

D.L.F. CHIVASSO
BORGONUOVO A.S.D.
BORGONUOVO A.S.D.
LA STECCA 3
ACCADEMIA
BORGONUOVO A.S.D.
D.L.F. CHIVASSO

THE BEST

LEO

NUOVO PARADISO A.S.D.
PARELLA

NUOVO PARADISO A.S.D.
BILLIARD SCHOOL
CLUB MASSAUA
KURSAL CLUB ASD
BILLIARD SCHOOL
DIAGONAL
ACCADEMIA

BILL TOP

LA STECCA 3

IL BIRILLO UNO
BORGONUOVO A.S.D.
SPORTING

KURSAL CLUB ASD
D.L.F. CHIVASSO
MASTER POOL CLUB A.S.D.
BRICOLLA A.S.D.
BILLIARD SCHOOL
ACCADEMIA

IL BIRILLO UNO
KURSAL CLUB ASD

IL FILOTTO

IL BIRILLO UNO
DIAGONAL

BRICOLLA A.S.D.

IL BIRILLO UNO

LA STECCA 3

D.L.F. CHIVASSO
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Punti
Totale
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